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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #28011

Division: 12UB 1st EAST1 H/A

Date: sunday, April 18, 2021
Home: 09 NCFC Pre-Courage White G

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: WRALO1-T

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 09 NCFC White South
01 2 3 4 5

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

6 7 8 9

PRINT NAME

09 NCFC Pre-Courage White G

No. Name

Cl
Cc2
C3
C4

C6
c7

Comments

Goals

Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

09 NCFC White South

001
010
011
012

021
003
004
041
042
047
048
052
006
062
064
068
072
075
009

Name Goals

Liam Brothers
Nahom Le Roy
Fin McMinimy

Jagadeeshwar
Murugesan

Hugo De Simoni Borsari
Nikita Buchatskii
Fergus Moylan
Bishop Barr
Brayden Bowers
Peter Eckel
Caleb Serrano
Jaival Patel
Holden Hanckel
Caleb Blake
Parker Hundley
Caleb Hunt
Maddox Moore
Ishan Narway

Connor Lang

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

CELL

Misconduct

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
s7 Second Caution in Same Match




