

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #28011

Division: 12UB 1st EAST1 H/A Field: WRAL 01 - T

Date: Sunday, April 18, 2021 Time: 1:00 PM

Home: 09 NCFC Pre-Courage White G Away: 09 NCFC White South

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
_	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

09 NCFC Pre-Courage White G

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

09 NCFC White South

lo. Na	me	Goa	als		Misco	nduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misco	nduct
							001	Liam Brothers				:
							010	Nahom Le Roy				:
							011	Fin McMinimy				:
				:		:	012	Jaqadeeshwar Murugesan		:		:
				:		:	021			:		:
							003	Nikita Buchatskii		:		
							004	Fergus Moylan		:		
							041	Bishop Barr				:
							042	Brayden Bowers				
							047	Peter Eckel				
							048	Caleb Serrano				
							052	Jaival Patel		:		
							006	Holden Hanckel				
							062	Caleb Blake				
							064	Parker Hundley		:		
							068	Caleb Hunt		:		
							072	Maddox Moore		:		
							075	Ishan Narway		:		
							009	Connor Lang		:		:
				:		:						
												:
												:

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- C2 Dissent by Word or Action
- C3 C4 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- C5 C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
 - Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball S5
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language S6
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments